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Stardi 
aeg

Sõidu 
nr

Klass PF/F Rada Klubi Nimi Perenimi Sünd. AEG KOHT

12:00 1 TB1x PF1 3 SK Pärnu Eglit Võsu 1992 4:49,7 1
2 Viljandi SK Eelika Naarits 1992 5:01,4 2
4 Viljandi SK Gitta Kivilaan 1993 5:07,5 3
1 SK Pärnu Anita Jaanson 1995 DNS

12:10 2 TB1x PF2 2 Pärnu Kalev Kadi Ranne 1992 5:05,3 1
1 Narva Energia Jekaterina Dubinko 1992 5:13,8 2
3 Viljandi SK Krete Koovit 1996 5:23,7 3
4 Viljandi SK Liis Papagoi 1992 5:28,4 4

12:20 3 PB1x PF1 5 Tallinna SK Cristofer Hillep 1992 4:16,2 1
4 SK Pärnu Arnold Sanglepp 1992 4:28,5 2
3 SAK Tartu Allar Laaneleht 1993 4:32,0 3
1 Narva Energia Aleksandr Birjukov 1993 4:35,3 4
2 Viljandi SK Marek Meiesaar 1992 4:41,2 5

12:30 4 PB1x PF2 1 Pärnu Kalev Joosep Laos 1992 4:10,6 1
3 Pärnu Kalev Karl Koppel 1993 4:13,8 2
2 Viljandi SK Kaarel Kuslap 1992 4:20,8 3
4 Narva Energia Aleksei Gudž 1992 4:30,9 4

12:40 5 PA1x PF1 4 Viljandi SK Kaur Kuslap 1990 3:55,8 1
3 Pärnu Kalev Karl Sutt 1991 4:06,0 2
5 SK Pärnu Lauri Õnnik 1990 4:08,6 3
1 Pärnu Kalev Hardo Hanson 1990 4:10,7 4
2 SK Pärnu Janno Väinola 1990 4:27,7 5

12:50 6 PA1x PF2 1 Pärnu Kalev Martin Laius 1991 4:13,2 1
3 Narva Energia Roman Sõtšev 1991 4:16,7 2
2 SK Pärnu Päärn Piller 1991 4:16,9 3
4 Pärnu Kalev Taaniel Laimets 1991 4:24,7 4

13:00 7 N1x PF1 5 Pärnu Kalev Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 4:34,4 1
3 Pärnu Kalev Helen Tinkus 1988 4:52,4 2
4 Viljandi SK Natalija Garankina 1988 5:00,0 3
6 Pärnu Kalev Kristiina Tinkus 1989 5:04,3 4
2 SK Pärnu Anu Borkvel 1989 5:15,9 5
1 Tallinna SK Selene Gnadendeih 1991 7:12,5 6

13:10 8 N1x PF2 3 Narva Energia Jevgenia Rõndina 1989 4:57,4 1
6 SAK Tartu Sille Vaiksaar 1983 4:58,1 2
5 SK Pärnu Anni Borkvel 1990 5:16,2 3
1 Viljandi SK Mari Vaiksaar 1988 5:37,5 4
4 SK Pärnu Sandra Absalon 1989 5:43,7 5
2 Tallinna SK Märit Tamm 1988 DNS
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14:00 9 PC1x F 1 Pärnu Kalev Geir Suursild 1994 4:30,6 1
4 Narva Energia Maksim Aristarhov 1994 5:02,5 2
5 Narva Energia Nikita Panov 1996 5:48,9 3
2 Viljandi SK Asso Kivilaan 1995 6:43,8 4
3 Viljandi SK Marko Pedak 1995 7:37,0 5

14:10 10 TB1X F 3 SK Pärnu Eglit Võsu 1992 5:54,4 1
5 Viljandi SK Eelika Naarits 1992 6:13,8 2
4 Pärnu Kalev Kadi Ranne 1992 6:30,7 3
1 Viljandi SK Krete Koovit 1996 6:58,5 4
2 Narva Energia Jekaterina Dubinko 1992 7:08,0 5

14:20 11 PB1x F 3 Pärnu Kalev Joosep Laos 1992 4:10,3 1
4 Tallinna SK Christofer Hillep 1992 4:19,0 2
1 Viljandi SK Kaarel Kuslap 1992 4:21,7 3
5 Pärnu Kalev Karl Koppel 1993 4:27,1 4
2 SK Pärnu Arnold Sanglepp 1992 4:37,2 5
6 SAK Tartu Allar Laaneleht 1993 5:06,6 6

14:30 12 PA1x F 4 Viljandi SK Kaur Kuslap 1990 3:51,3 1
6 SK Pärnu Lauri Õnnik 1990 4:10,3 2
2 Pärnu Kalev Karl Sutt 1991 4:11,7 3
3 Pärnu Kalev Martin Laius 1991 4:14,9 4
1 Narva Energia Roman Sõtsev 1991 4:20,1 5
6 SK Pärnu Päärn Piller 1991 4:24,0 6
7 Tallinna SK Sergei Moržakov 1957 4:45,2 va

14:40 13 N1x F 3 Pärnu Kalev Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 4:15,8 1
4 Narva Energia Jevgenia Rõndina 1989 4:21,1 2
2 SAK Tartu Sille Vaiksaar 1983 4:27,4 3
5 Pärnu Kalev Helen Tinkus 1988 4:36,8 4
1 SK Pärnu Anni Borkvel 1990 4:49,4 5
6 Viljandi SK Natalija Garankina 1988 4:50,9 6

14:50 14 PA2x F 2 Pärnu Kalev Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 3:31,8 1
Viljandi SK Madis Mošarov 1990

4 Narva Energia Anton Getts 1991 3:37,6 2
Narva Energia Konstantin Laanvee 1991

5 Narva Energia Jevgeni Lissovski 1990 3:41,6 3
Narva Energia Vadim Pudov 1991

1 SK Pärnu Laurits Puust 1990 3:58,5 4
SK Pärnu Allvar Väli 1991

6 SAK Tartu Georg Astok 1993 4:26,4 5
SAK Tartu Allar Laaneleht 1982

3 Pärnu Kalev Riho Sokko 1994 4:54,9 6
Pärnu Kalev Aron Sobik 1994
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15:00 15 M2x F 6 Tallinna SK Ronald Väli 1989 3:39,2 1
Tallinna SK Heigo Varik 1989

7 Tallinna SK Aleksei Lipintsov 1982 3:42,3 2
Tallinna SK Jaarek Konsa 1988

5 TÜ ASK Mati Arend 1987 3:44,8 3
TÜ ASK Reigo Pihlak 1985

2 SK Pärnu Deniss Nessõn 1987 3:49,0 4
SK Pärnu Tamor Bakhoff 1989

3 Viljandi SK Martin Neerot 1989 3:51,8 5
Viljandi SK Jaak Goretski 1988

1 SK Pärnu Taavi Emajõe 1989 4:16,7 6
SK Pärnu Riho Treumuth 1989

15:10 16 M2- Viidud kokku 4+ ga

15:20 17 TA2x F 3 Pärnu Kalev Koidu Killing 1991 4:06,7 1
Pärnu Kalev Andra Joost 1990

2 SK Pärnu Eglit Võsu 1992 4:12,6 2
SK Pärnu Anni Borkvel 1990

1 SK Pärnu Anni Rava 1990 4:19,7 3
SK Pärnu Mari-Liisi Soovik 1990

4 Viljandi SK Birgit Pertelson 1991 4:31,2 4
Viljandi SK Kristi  Oolo 1991

5 Narva Energia Marina Safjanova 1990 4:34,9 5
Narva Energia Veronika Bõstrova 1990

15:30 18 M4+ F 3 Tallinna SK Jarek Konsa 1988 3:29,4 1
Tallinna SK Valeri Prosvirnin 1986
Tallinna SK Ronald Väli 1989
Tallinna SK Aleksei Lipintsov 1982

r Tallinna SK Rikke Birkedal

1 SK Pärnu Laurits Puust 1990 3:35,1 2
SK Pärnu Riho Treumuth 1989
SK Pärnu Lauri Õnnik 1990
SK Pärnu Allvar Väli 1991

r SK Pärnu Anni Rava 1990

2 SK Pärnu II Deniss Nessõn 1987 3:53,6 3
SK Pärnu II Tamor Bakhoff 1989
SK Pärnu II Taavi Emajõe 1989
SK Pärnu II Janno Väinola 1990

r SK Pärnu II Mari Saarna 1990

M2- 5 Pärnu Kalev Carel Kivimaa 1990 3:38,9 1
Pärnu Kalev Tõnis Paara 1990

Peakohtunik: Robert Väli
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